Page 1 of 2
Result Notification B.Voc Management Financial Services (2019-22) Semester
Fifth (Regular) Examination December- 2021.
The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Voc Management
Financial Services (2019-22) Semester Fifth (Regular) Examination held in
December-2021 is hereby declared as under:
Sr.
No.
Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case
4 DTN Detained
5 AB Absent
6 PC Paper Cancel
Sr.
No.
Nomenclature
1 GBSE-302 Research Methodology
2 ST-702 Financial Institutions & Markets
3 BFS-703 Retail Banking and Operations
4 BFS-704 Marketing of Banking Services and Products
5 BFS-705 Financial Services
6 BFS-706 Risk Management
7 BFS-709 Data Analytics
S.No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
1. 19L7-16BFS101 AASTHA SINGH PASS 7.87
2.
19L7-16BFS102 AJAY KUMAR RE RE-BFS-705
RE-BFS-706
RE-BFS-709
3. 19L7-16BFS105 DHEERAJ PASS 7.13
4. 19L7-16BFS106 DIKSHA PASS 7.20
5.
19L7-16BFS107 DINESH KUMAR RE AB-GBSE-302
RE-BFS-702
RE-BFS-703
RE-BFS-704
RE-BFS-705
RE-BFS-706
RE-BFS-709
6.
19L7-16BFS108 GAGANDEEP
KAUSHIK
RE RE-GBSE-302
RE-BFS-702
RE-BFS-703
RE-BFS-706
RE-BFS-709
Page 2 of 2
S.No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
7. 19L7-16BFS109 HARISH PASS 6.73
8. 19L7-16BFS110 KAJAL PASS 5.67
9. 19L7-16BFS111 KAPIL KUMAR PASS 7.07
10. 19L7-16BFS112 LOKESH PASS 7.47
11. 19L7-16BFS113 MANISHA RE RE-BFS-709
12. 19L7-16BFS116 MOHIT ROHILLA PASS 7.43
13. 19L7-16BFS117 NAVEEN PASS 6.73
14.
19L7-16BFS118 NEERAV
RE RE-BFS-703
RE-BFS-705
RE-BFS-706
RE-BFS-709
15. 19L7-16BFS119 NIKITA PASS 8.43
16. 19L7-16BFS120 POOJA KASHYAP RE RE-BFS-709
17. 19L7-16BFS121 POOJA RANI RE RE-BFS-709
18. 19L7-16BFS122 PRAKASH KUMAR PASS 7.30
19. 19L7-16BFS123 RAHUL PASS 4.77
20. 19L7-16BFS124 RAJU PASS 4.70
21.
19L7-16BFS126
SACHIN KUMAR
YADAV
RE RE-BFS-702
RE-BFS-703
RE-BFS-705
RE-BFS-706
RE-BFS-709
22. 19L7-16BFS131 VIKASH PASS 6.70
Dated: 17/08/2022
30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 19L7-16BFS101 AASTHA SINGH 19 62 A+ 24 39 B+ 24 51 A 22 45 B+ 26 52 A 24 58 A+ 22 41 B+ 7.87
2 19L7-16BFS102 AJAY KUMAR 16 30 C 16 32 C 16 39 B 18 33 C 12 20 F 8 24 F 13 12 F
RE-BFS-705
RE-BFS-706
RE-BFS-709
3 19L7-16BFS105 DHEERAJ 18 51 B+ 26 42 B+ 27 36 B+ 19 45 B+ 24 43 B+ 25 55 A+ 22 37 B 7.13
4 19L7-16BFS106 DIKSHA 18 56 A 24 46 A 23 36 B 20 50 A 25 31 B 24 46 A 22 34 B
7.20
5 19L7-16BFS107 DINESH KUMAR 12 AB AB 1 22 F 3 10 F 8 29 F 8 0 F 3 0 F 1 0 F
AB-GBSE-302
RE-BFS-702
RE-BFS-703
RE-BFS-704
RE-BFS-705
RE-BFS-706
RE-BFS-709
6 19L7-16BFS108 GAGANDEEP KAUSHIK 0 38 F 0 29 F 0 31 F 0 49 C 13 28 P 2 19 F 0 6 F
RE-GBSE-302
RE-BFS-702
RE-BFS-703
RE-BFS-706
RE-BFS-709
7 19L7-16BFS109 HARISH 15 40 B 22 38 B+ 26 35 B+ 20 53 A 23 41 B+ 20 45 B+ 19 31 C 6.73
8 19L7-16BFS110 KAJAL 12 55 B+ 13 44 B 15 43 B 16 49 B+ 19 34 C 7 34 P 15 30 P 5.67
9 19L7-16BFS111 KAPIL KUMAR 21 51 A 25 39 B+ 28 37 B+ 25 53 A 27 30 B 25 37 B+ 24 33 B 7.07
10 19L7-16BFS112 LOKESH 18 59 A 26 38 B+ 26 37 B+ 24 54 A 27 52 A 19 46 B+ 19 43 B+ 7.47
11 19L7-16BFS113 MANISHA 16 55 A 23 48 A 26 34 B+ 21 52 A 26 43 B+ 24 49 A 18 22 F RE-BFS-709
12 19L7-16BFS116 MOHIT ROHILLA 19 47 B+ 27 41 B+ 28 40 B+ 22 50 A 28 42 A 27 56 A+ 25 33 B 7.43
13 19L7-16BFS117 NAVEEN 16 47 B+ 17 47 B+ 22 40 B+ 20 47 B+ 18 39 B 21 55 A 19 32 C 6.73
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory
SGPA
Data Analytics
Subject Code GBSE-302 BFS702 BFS-703 BFS-704 BFS-705 BFS-706 BFS-709
4 44 5
Bachelor of Vocation
Management Financial Services(2019-21)
Fifth Semester (Regular)- December, 2021
Retail Banking
and Operations
Marketing of
Banking Services
and Products
Financial
Services
Risk
Management
4
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
Research
Methodology
Financial
Institutions &
Markets
Credit 5 4
14 19L7-16BFS118 NEERAV 12 35 C 19 28 C 21 20 F 18 41 B 21 18 F 3 22 F 13 5 F
RE-BFS-703,
RE-BFS-705,
RE-BFS-706,
RE-BFS-709
15 19L7-16BFS119 NIKITA 20 64 A+ 26 52 A 29 49 A 23 53 A 28 61 A+ 25 63 A+ 22 54 A 8.43
16 19L7-16BFS120 POOJA KASHYAP 18 46 B+ 25 35 B+ 28 31 B 21 41 B+ 27 43 A 27 47 A 23 22 F RE-BFS-709
17 19L7-16BFS121 POOJA RANI 13 42 B 19 35 C 23 33 B 17 50 B+ 21 33 C 19 44 B+ 15 21 F RE-BFS-709
18 19L7-16BFS122 PRAKASH KUMAR 19 50 B+ 28 35 B+ 28 44 A 21 54 A 27 44 A 26 44 A 23 30 C 7.30
19 19L7-16BFS123 RAHUL 13 37 C 17 30 C 16 33 C 15 44 B 17 28 P 14 28 P 14 28 P 4.77
20 19L7-16BFS124 RAJU 15 28 P 18 32 C 23 30 C 15 39 C 18 35 C 22 28 C 16 29 P 4.70
21 19L7-16BFS126 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV 12 31 P 2 28 F 0 29 F 14 42 B 6 28 F 2 23 F 5 29 F
RE-BFS-702
RE-BFS-703
RE-BFS-705
RE-BFS-706
RE-BFS-709
22 19L7-16BFS131 VIKASH 14 42 B 22 40 B+ 20 45 B+ 17 52 B+ 21 45 B+ 19 59 A 18 34 C 6.70
Date : 17/08/2022 Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.